LAGOON 46

Hydra

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter Base

Fethiye, Yacht Club Mai, Turkey

Yacht D
6782

Brand

Lagoon-Bénéteau

Name

Hydra

Production Year
2020

Length
13.99 m

Cabins
4+1

Berths
8+1

Max. Passengers
9

Head/Shower
4

The Catamaran Lagoon 46 ,Hydra", built in 2020, is moored

in Fethiye, Yacht Club Mai, - Turkey. The yachthas 4 + 1

cabins, can accomodate 8 + 1persons and has 4

toilets/showers.

STANDARD YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort

Deck

Entertainment

Galley

Interior

Navigation

Sails

Yacht electrics

Sun loungers

Bimini top, Cockpit fridge, Cockpit light, Deck lights, Dinghy,
Dinghy hydraulic lifting system, Flybridge, Outboard engine

Fishing equipment, Fusion radio (Fusion RA70 music
system), Indoor speakers, Outdoor speakers

Ice maker (in cockpit, 220v), Kitchen utensils (Galley
equipment, cutlery), Oven, Stove

Convertible table in salon, Curtains (on portholes in rear
cabins), Electric toilet

Autopilot, Navigation set (B&G 2020)

Electric winch

Air Conditioning (cold and warm section), Generator,
Inverter, USB sockets (in saloon and cabins), Watermaker -
desalinator



PRICE / WEEKS

30.11. - 07.12.2024
4.973 € 7~656<€

28.12. - 04.01.2025
5.246 € 6557€

25.01. - 01.02.2025
5.100€

22.02.-01.03.2025
5.100€

22.03.-29.03.2025
5.750€

19.04. - 26.04.2025
5750 €

17.05. - 24.05.2025
6.250€

07.12.-14.12.2024
4.973 € 7~656<€

04.01. - 11.01.2025
5.100€

01.02. - 08.02.2025
5.100€

01.03.-08.03.2025
5.750€

29.03.-05.04.2025
5.750€

26.04.-03.05.2025
6.250 €

24.05. - 31.05.2025
6.250€

14.12. - 21.12.2024
6.120 € ~656<€

11.01. -18.01.2025
5.100€

08.02.-15.02.2025
5.100€

08.03.-15.03.2025
5.750€

05.04.-12.04.2025
5.750€

03.05.-10.05.2025
6.250 €

31.05.-07.06.2025
7125 €

21.12. - 28.12.2024
6.120 € ~656<

18.01. - 25.01.2025
5.100€

15.02. - 22.02.2025
5.100€

15.03. - 22.03.2025
5.750€

12.04. -19.04.2025
5.750€

10.05. - 17.05.2025
6.250€

WEB PHONE E-MAIL

najachty.pl +48 882 071532 biuro@najachty.pl

@noiach’ry.pl

NAJACHTY
ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

PRICE / WEEKS

07.06. -14.06.2025
7125 €

05.07.-12.07.2025
7.640€

02.08. - 09.08.2025
8.550 €

30.08. - 06.09.2025
8.550€

27.09. - 04.10.2025
7.790€

25.10. - 01.11.2025
7790 €

22.1.-29.11.2025
6.100 €

14.06. - 21.06.2025
7125 €

12.07.-19.07.2025
7.640€

09.08. -16.08.2025
8.550€

06.09. -13.09.2025
8.550€

04.10. - 11.10.2025
7.790€

O1.11. - 08.11.2025
6.100 €

29.11. - 06.12.2025
6.100 €

21.06. - 28.06.2025
7125 €

19.07. - 26.07.2025
7.640€

16.08. - 23.08.2025
8.550€

13.09. - 20.09.2025
8.550€

11.10. - 18.10.2025
7.790€

08.11. - 15.11.2025
6.100 €

06.12. -13.12.2025
6.100 €

28.06. - 05.07.2025
7.640€

26.07.-02.08.2025
8.550 €

23.08.-30.08.2025
8.550 €

20.09. - 27.09.2025
8.550€

18.10. - 25.10.2025
7.790€

15.11. - 22.11.2025
6.100 €

13.12. - 20.12.2025
6.100 €

WEB

najachty.pl

NAJACHTY

PHONE
+48 882 071532

ul. Pl. Swietej Matgorzaty 1-2/42B, 58-100, Swidnica, Poland

E-MAIL

biuro@najachty.pl

@noiach’ry.pl


https://najachty.pl
tel:+48882071532
mailto:biuro@najachty.pl
https://www.google.com/maps?

